
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

 

Local Wineries Only  page 1 - 5 

 

Sparkling / Champage  page 6 -7 

 

Rosé & Orange Wine                                                                                         page 8 

                                                                                                            

CA Whites           page 9 -10 
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Other 

 

Italian Whites                                                                            page 11 
Northern, Central, Southern 

 

French Whites                                                                                 page 12 
Loire Valley, Bordeaux, Rhone, Burgundy, Jura, Provence, Alsace 

 

International Whites                                                                      page 13 
Spain, Portugal, Germany, Austria, New Zealand 

 

Domestic Red          page 14 - 17 

Pinot Noir and Light Reds, Cabernet and Bordeaux Style, Syrah, Zinfandel and Other  

 

French Red           page 18 - 20 

Bordeaux, Burgundy, Beaujolais 

Savoie, Rhone, Languedoc-Rousillon 

 

Italian Red           page 21 – 22 

Piedmont, Tuscany, Alto-Adige 

Veneto, Marche, Sicily, Puglia, Abruzzo, Campania 

 

 

Red Spain, Argentina, Greece, Slovenia, Croatia    page 23 

 

Half Bottles          page 24 

 

Dessert Wine - Coffee & Tea       page 25 

 

Beer, Cider, Soda, Coffee & Tea       page 26  

  



Alfaro Dragonslayer 2017 30
Alfaro Chardonnay A  2019 33
Alfaro Gimelli Vineyards Zinfandel 2015 36
Alfaro Pinot Noir A 2020 39
Alfaro La Playita Estate Gruner Veltliner 2017 40
Alfaro Estate Merlot 'Billy K' 2015 46
Alfaro Trout Gulch Vineyard Pinot Noir 2016 81
Alfaro Cremant De Corralitos Sparkling Pinot Noir 2014 100

Aptos Vineyards
Aptos Vineyards Syrah 'Amicus Curiae' 2019 72
Aptos Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Opening Remarks' 2018 90

Armitage Wines
Armitage Rosé of Pinot Noir 2017 39
Armitage Merlot 'Fowl Play' Scotts Valley 2017 60
Armitage Pinot Noir Estate Reserve 'Heart O the Mountain' 2017 90

Bargetto
Bargetto Syrah "Nelson Vineyard" 2017 44
Bargetto Pinot Grigio 'Reagan Vineyard' 2017 50
Bargetto Dolcetto 'Regan' 2017 56
Bargetto La Vita Italian Blend 2015 93

Bonny Doon Vineyards
Bonny Doon Picpoul Monterey  2017 31
Bonny Doon Vin Gris de Cigare Central Coast  2017 31
Bonny Doon Vin Gris Tuilé Central Coast  2013 40

Beauregard Vineyards
Beauregard Pinot Noir Santa Cruz Mountains 40
Beauregard Bald Mountain Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2016 59
Beauregard Chardonnay 'Oeuf en Beton' 2017 62
Beauregard Syrah Santa Cruz Mountains 2017 63
Beauregard Bald Mountain Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2018 99
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2018 188
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2014 200
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2016 210

Big Basin Winery
Big Basin Rosé of Carignan 2020 36
Big Basin Syrah 'Rattlesnake Rock' 2016 96
Big Basin Altitude 2292 Red Gabilan Mts  'Costview' 2016 135

Birichino
Birichino Vin Gris (Rosé) 2020 29
Birichino Malvasia Bianca 2019 31
Birichino Petulant Naturel Rose of Cinsault (Sparkling) 2020 49
Birichino St. Georges Old Vine Zinfandel 2018 45
Birichino Lilo Vineyard Pinot Noir 2018 72

Alfaro Family Vineyards

Think Local, Drink Local Wineries
Santa Cruz Mountain AVA unless otherwise stated
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Calera Vineyards
Calera Mt.Harlan Pinot Noir 'de Villiers' 2015 130
Calera Ryan Vineyard  Pinot Noir 2007 175

Donati Family Vineyards `
Donati Family Vineyards 'Paicines' Claret 2014 35

Dorcich Family Vineyards
Ankora Rosé of Mourvedre 2021 36
Ankora Sauvignon Blanc Uvas Valley 2021 39
Dorcich Carbonic Malbec 2021 54
Dorcich 'Crveno' Mourvedre/Syrah, Uvas Valley 2020 90
Dorcich Cabernet Sauvignon 'Monte Bello Road' 2017 135

Eden Rift
Eden Rift Chardonnay 'Valiant' Central Coast 2018 45

Equinox
Bartolo Merlot Santa Clara Valley 2013 31
Bartolo Petit Verdot Santa Clara Valley 2009 31
Bartolo Fiano Santa Clara Valley 2016 31
Equinox Extended Tirage Blanc de Blanc 'Trout Gulch' 2001 121

Farm Cottage Wines
Farm Cottage Syrah Ryan Spencer Vineyard 2020 51

Ian Brand & Family
Le P'tit Paysan Petite Syrah 2014 40
Le P'tit Paysan le P'tit Pape 2015 40
Le P'tit Paysan Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 43
La Marea Albariño Salinas River West Bench 'Kristy Vineyard' 2020 45
I.Brand Melon de Bourgogne Chalone 'Graff Family Vineyard" 2019 60
I.Brand Pinot Gris 'Eden Rift' La Cienega Valley 2020 90
I.Brand Mourverdre La Cienega 'Enz' 2016 93

Integrity Wines
Integrity Riesling Santa Lucia Highlands  2018 40
Integrity Rosé of Grenache 2018 44

Kathryn Kennedy
Kathryn Kennedy Small Lot Cabernet 2020 69
Kathryn Kennedy Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2006 300

Lester Family Vineyards
Lester Estate Chardonnay 2017 55
Lester Estate Pinot Noir 'Mercurio' 2016 116

Madson Wines
Madson Wines Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mountains 2016 41
Madson Wines Syrah "Ascona" 2018 54
Madson Wines Pinot Noir 'Toyon' 2018 55
Madson Wines Pinot Noir "Les Enfants des Nuages" 2018 111

Martin Ranch Winery
Martin Ranch JD Hurley Carignane  2015 37
Martin Ranch Theresa Vineyard Grenache Blanc  Arroyo Seco 2017 37
Martin Ranch Therese Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Estate  Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 54
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McHenry Vineyards
McHenry Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Estate  Pinot Noir 2013 63

McIntyre Vineyards
McIntyre Santa Lucia Highlands Chardonnay 2014 half bottle 20

MJA Vineyards
DaVine Cellars Montepulciano Tracy Hills 2015 40
Serene Cellars Napa Cabernet Sauvignon 'Dirty Old Man' 2015 150

Mount Eden Vineyards / Domaine Eden 
Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mountains  Chardonnay 2014 45
Mount Eden Santa Cruz Mountains Estate Chardonnay 2013 134
Mount Eden Santa Cruz Mountains Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 146

Morgan Winery
Morgan Arroyo Seco  Sauvignon Blanc 2019 30

Muns Vineyard
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2009 85
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2011 80
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2012 73
Muns Vineyard Estate Syrah 2014 54

Pelican Ranch Winery
Pelican Ranch Lodi Viognier 2015 34
Pelican Ranch  Glen Canyon  Pinot Noir 2015 54

Regan Vineyards
Regan Vineyards Pinot Noir 2020 108

Ridge Vineyards
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2016 half bottle 60
Ridge Vineyards Grenache Blanc 'Adelaida' 2021 70
Ridge Vineyards Mataro 'Gonsalves' (Mourverdre) 2018 72
Ridge Vineyards Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 half bottle 74
Ridge Vineyards Geyserville  Zinfandel 2019 90
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2019 112
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2020 120
Ridge Vineyards Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 113
Ridge Vineyards Geyserville Zinfandel 2014 126
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2015 430
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2017 470
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2018 470
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2019 470
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 1995 775

Samuel Louis Smith Wines
Samuel Louis Syrah 'Sandstone Terrace' Santa Cruz Mountains 2016 68
Samuel Louis Pinot Noir 'Montañita de Oro' Monterey 2019 70
Samuel Louis Gamay 'Escolle' Santa Lucia Highlands 2021 74
Samuel Louis Chardonnay 'Les Granitiers' Gabilan Mts. 2020 74
Samuel Louis Syrah 'Serine Sauvage' Gabilan Mountains 2019 79
Samuel Louis Chardonnay 'Spear Vineyard' Santa Rita Hills 2020 80
Samuel Louis Pinot Noir 'Albatross Ridge' Laureles Grade Monterey 2017 88
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Santa Cruz Mountain Vineyards / Quinta Cruz
Quinta Cruz Bokisch Vineyard Clements Hills Lodi Albarino 2016                                                           34
Quinta Cruz Touriga, San Antonio Valley 2013 37
Quinta Cruz Castelão San Antonio Valley 'Pierce Ranch' 2016 85
Santa Cruz Mountains Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Cabernet Sauvignon 2014                       92
Santa Cruz Mountains Vineyards 'Vine Hill' Pinot Noir Reserve 2003 150

Sante Arcangeli Winery
Sante Arcangeli Rosé  of Pinot Noir 2021 48
Sante Arcangeli Chardonnay 'Split Rail' 2017 60
Sante Arcangeli Syrah 'Split Rail' 2016 64
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Dalardi' 2019 81
Sante Arcangeli Split Rail Vineyard Pinot Noir 2019 81
Sante Arcangeli Cabernet Sauvignon 'Perry' 2016 96
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Herr vineyard' 2017 97
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Toulouse' 2015 99
Sante Arcangeli Syrah 'Split Rail' 2017 99
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Ananda' SCM 2019 117

Ser Winery
Ser Dry Orange Muscat 2018 34
Ser Dry Riesling "Wirz" 2017 48
Ser Rosé of Grenache SLH 2020	 48
Ser Vermentino Arroyo Seco 2019 56
Ser Graciano Lodi 'Bokisch' 2018 68
Ser Sparkling Riesling 2018 69
Ser Cabernet Pfeffer 2017 74

Silver Mountain Vineyards 
Silver Mountain Alloy, Bordeaux style blend 2019 60
Silver Mountain Estate Chardonny 2016 60
Silver Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon 'Bates' 2014 75
Silver Mountain Pinot Noir. Estate 2013 75
Silver Mountain Skyport 2010 500ml 93

Sonnet Wine Cellars
Sonnet Tempranillo Gali Vineyard 2016 60

Soquel Vineyards
Soquel Vineyards Petite Sirah 'Malley Vineyard' 2016 37
Soquel Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Saveria Vineyard' 2017 70
Soquel Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Doctors Vineyard' 2017 103

Testarossa
Testarossa Santa Lucia Highlands Chardonnay 2018 54

Thomas Fogarty Vineyards
Thomas Fogarty Monterey Dry Gewurtztraminer 2015 32
Thomas Fogarty Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2014 70
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Villa Del Monte
Villa Del Monte Moon Vineyard Carneros Merlot 2011 37
Villa del Monte Chardonnay 'Regan Vineyard' 2014 46
Villa Del Monte Lindhill Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 58
Villa del Monte Pinot Noir 'Clos de Madrone' 2014 55
Villa del Monte Malbec Santa Clara Valley 2015 61
Villa del Monte Vintner's Select 2015 68

Wargin Wines
Wargin Rosé of Syrah 2020 39
Wargin Pinot Gris 2020 39
Wargin Chardonnay Dessert Wine Trout Gulch 2011 375ml 39
Wargin Aglianico, SanBenito 2018 50
Wargin Petite Sirah Clarksburg El Dorado 2018 56

Windy Oaks
Windy Oaks Bastide La Combe   Rose 2017 31
Windy Oaks Estate Cuvee Pinot Noir 2019 72
Windy Oaks Mourverdre 'Chalone' 2015 75
Windy Oaks Estate 'One Acre' Chardonnay 2018 90
Windy Oaks Diane's Block Pinot Noir 2019 96
Windy Oaks Estate Wood Tank Fermented Santa Cruz Mountains  Pinot Noir 2012 150

Wrights Station
Wrights Station Chardonnay, Unoaked 2015 39
Wrights Station Chardonnay 'Backwards Block' 2017 53
Wrights Station Cabernet Sauvignon 'Ormsby Trail' 2017 75
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Local
Equinox Monterey Blanc de Blanc 2015 57
Terah Pétillant Naturel 62
Ser Sparkling Riesling 2018 69
Alfaro Cremant De Corralitos Sparkling Pinot Noir 2014 100
Equinox Extended Tirage Blanc de Blanc 'Trout Gulch' 2001 121

Prosecco
Adami Bosco di Gica  Prosecco Superiore Brut DOCG NV half bottle 26
Il Colle Prosecco Brut DOC Treviso NV 45
Brancher Millesimato Prosecco Extra Dry 2017 50
Pisoni Brut Millesimato Trento DOC 78

Rosé Clara C Fiori Prosecco Brut Rosé 35
Il Colle Rosé  Extra Dry NV 38
Canella Rosé  Brut NV        40

Other Italian Sparkling
Cantina di Gallura Vermentino di Gallura  Brut DOCG NV 38
Barone Pizzini Franciacorta  Brut Naturae DOCG NV 66

Frizzante (Lightly Sparkling Wines)
Tenuta Pederzana Gibe Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro (sparkling red) 30
Cascina CA’Rossa Birbet 2016   500ml 36
Broglia La Meirana  Gavi 2016 36
Poggio Solilu  Moscato d’Asti DOCG 2016 36
Annesanti Raspato Rosato Frizzante 2021 Pét Nat 55
Annesanti Raspato Bianco Frizzante 2021 Pét Nat 55

Slovenia
Kobal Bajta Modra Frankinja (Blaufrankisch) Rosé Pét Nat, dry 2021 48

Sparkling California

 Italy
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Loire Valley
Champalou Vouvray  Brut NV        47
Marcel Martin Cremant d Loire  Brut NV 60

Champagne
Lenoble, Brut Intense Champagne 'Mag 18' Half Bottle 57
Vueve Fourny et Fils Grande Reserve Premier Cru  Brut NV Half Bottle 60
J. Lassalle Reserve "Cachet d'Or" Premier Cru  Brut NV 80
Juillet Lallement Champagne Brut Selection a Verzy Grand Cru 105
Vueve Fourny et Fils 'Grande Terriors' 1er Cru  Brut NV 111
J. Lassalle Brut Rosé Premier Cru NV 144
Vueve Fourny et Fils Mont de Vertus Premier Cru  Extra Brut 2011 155
Vueve Fourny et Fils Mont de Vertus Premier Cru  Extra Brut 2009 165
J. Lassalle Premier Cru Special Club  Brut 2007 189
Billecart-Salmon Brut 'Sous Bois' 297

France
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California
Bargetto Rosé of Syrah 2019 28
Birichino Vin Gris (Rosé) 2019 29
Bonny Doon Vin Gris de Cigare Central Coas t 2018 31
Windy Oaks Bastide La Combe Rose  2017 31
Ankora Rosé of Mourvedre 2021 36
Big Basin Rosé of Carignan 2020 36
Armitage Rosé of Pinot Noir 2017 39
Wargin Rosé of Syrah 2020 39
Quivira Sonoma Rosé 2016 42
Santa Cruz Mountain Vineyard Grenache Rosé 2018 44
Integrity Rosé of Grenache 2018 44
Pennyroyal Farm Rosé of Pinot Noir 2018 45
Sante Arcangeli Rosé  of Pinot Noir 2021 45
Kelly Fox 'Nerthus' Willamette Valley 2021 60

France
Château Trinquevedel  Tavel Rosé 2016 34
AIX Coteaux d’AIX-en-Provence Rosé 2017 36
Clos Ste. Magdeleine Rosé Côtes de Provence 2020 52

Italy
Poggio Calypso Rosato 2016 27
Tenuta Castellaro Rosa Caolino 2015 36

Slovenia
Kobal Roots Rožnato 2021 44

Annesanti Percorino Sibillino 2019 Umbria 49
Bura-Mrgudić Plavac Mali Sivi 2020 Croatia 60
Tenuta Anfosso 'Antea' Liguria 2018 105

Rosé

Orange Wines
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Chardonnay
McIntyre Santa Lucia Highlands Chardonnay 2014 half bottle 20
Alfaro Chardonnay A 2019 33
Wrights Station Chardonnay, Unoaked 2015 39
Madson Wines Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mountains 2016 41
Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mountains  Chardonnay 2014 45
Eden Rift Chardonnay 'Valiant' Central Coast 2018 45
Villa del Monte Chardonnay 'Regan Vineyard' 2014 46
Wrights Station Chardonnay 'Backwards Block' 2017 53
Testarossa Santa Lucia Highlands Chardonnay 2018 54
Sante Arcangeli Chardonnay 'Lester' 2019 55
Beauregard Bald Mountain Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2016 59
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2016    half bottle 60
Sante Arcangeli Chardonnay 'Split Rail' 2017 60
Silver Mountain Estate Chardonny 2016 60
Thomas Fogarty Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2014 70
Samuel Louis Chardonnay 'Les Granitiers' Gabilan Mts. 2020 74
Samuel Louis Chardonnay 'Spear Vineyard' Santa Rita Hills 2020 80
Windy Oaks Estate 'One Acre' Chardonnay 2016 90
Beauregard Bald Mountain Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Chardonnay 2018 99
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2017 112
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2020 120
Mount Eden Santa Cruz Mountains Estate Chardonnay 2013 134

Sauvignon Blanc
Morgan Arroyo Seco Sauvignon Blanc 2019 30
Ankora Sauvignon Blanc Uvas Valley 2021 39
Quivira Sauvignon Blanc 'Fig Tree' Dry Creek Sonoma 2020 58
Crossroads Sauvignon Blanc Mt. Veeder Napa 2020 74

Gewurtztraminer and Riesling
Husch Mendocino Dry Gewurtztraminer 2015 26
Thomas Fogarty Monterey Dry Gewurtztraminer 2015 32
Navarro Vineyards Edelzwicker Anderson Valley 2017 34
Integrity Riesling Santa Lucia Highlands 2018 40
Navarro Vineyard Dry Gewürztraminer Anderson Valley Estate 2017 42
Haarmeyer Wirz Riesling 2016 45
Ser dry Riesling "Wirz" 2017 48

California White Wines

9/5/2022 9



 Viognier
Pelican Ranch Lodi Viognier 2015 34
Kobler Estate Viognier 'Martha's Vineyard' 2017 37

Other California White Wines
Bonny Doon Picpoul Monterey 2017 31
Bartolo Fiano Santa Clara Valley 2016 31
Birichino Malvasia Bianca 2019 31
Bokisch Lodi Verdelho 2015 34
Quinta Cruz Bokisch Vineyards Clements Hills Lodi Albariño 2016 34
Ser Dry Orange Muscat 2018 34
Martin Ranch Theresa Vineyard Grenache Blanc Arroyo Seco  2017 37
Wargin Pinot Gris 2020 39
Bonny Doon Vin Gris Tuilé 2013 40
Alfaro La Playita Estate Gruner Veltliner 2017 40
La Marea Albariño Salinas River West Bench 'Kristy Vineyard' 2020 45
Bargetto Pinot Grigio 'Regan Vineyard' 2017 50
I.Brand Melon de Bourgogne Chalone 'Graff Family Vineyard" 2019 60
Ridge Vineyards Grenache Blanc 'Adelaida' 2021 70
I.Brand Pinot Gris 'Eden Rift' La Cienega Valley 2020 90
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Northern (Alto Adige, Friuli, Veneto, Piedmont, Liguria)
La Cappuccina Soave 2016 29
Inama Soave Classico 2016 30
Zorzettig Friulano Friuli Colli Orientali 2015 36
Montonale Montonal  Trebbiano Lugana 2016 39
Cantina Valle Isarco - Kerner 2016 39
Castellari Bergaglio Fornaci  Gavi 2017 39
Osvaldo Viberti Langhe Nascetta DOC 2016 43
Castellari Bergaglio Rolona  Gavi 2014 45
Cantina Valle Isarco - Pinot Grigio 'Aristos' 2016 54
Manni Nossing Kerner Alto Adige 2014 60

Central (Tuscany, Lazio, Abruzzo, Marche, Umbria)
Poggio Allora Vino Bianco di Toscana 2015 29
Fenaroli Pecorino Terre di Chieti 2015  30
Principe Pallavacini Malvasia Puntinata Roma 2014 32
Borgo Paglianetto Petrara Verdicchio di Metelica DOC 2020 44
Annesanti Pecorino Sibillino 2019 49
Terenzuola Vermentino Superiore 'Fosso di Corsano' 2019 66
Annesanti Acqua della Serpa Amphora Umbria 2017 93

Southern (Campagnia, Puglia, Calabria, Sicily)
Colosi Terre Siciliane Bianco 2015 30
Fonzone Irpinia Falanghina 2017 39
Statti Greco 2015 42
Casa Comerci Refulu-Greco Bianco 2021 50
Giovi Etna Bianco 2016 59
Tenuta Di Castellaro Bianco Pomice 2015 75

Italian Whites
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Loire Valley
Petite Bourgeois Sauvignon Blanc 2016  33
Domaine du Salvard Cheverny 2015 30
Champalou Vouvray Sec 2015 40
Domaine Tinel-Blondelet Sancerre Frétoy 2018 46
Domaine Vigneau-Chevreau Vouvray Sec 'Cuvee Silex' 2018 46
Jean Rijckaert Arbois Chardonnay 2015 40
Domaine Henri Bourgeois La Côte des Monts Damnés Sancerre 2020 half bottle 54
Jean Max Roger Sancerre 'Cuvée les Caillottes' 2018 57

Bordeaux
Domaine du Cheval Blanc Bordeaux Blanc 2018 29
Château Ducasse Bordeaux Blanc 2020 34
Clos des Lunes Lune Blanche 2016 48
Château de Fieuzal Pessac-Léognan 2016 162
Château Malartic Lagraviere Blanc Grand Cru Pessac-Leognan 2017 237

Burgundy, Chablis, Chalonnaise, Jura
Château de Ripaille Chasselas 2017 33
Domanine Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis 'Sainte Claire' 2020 half bottle 35
Joseph Drouhin Macon-Lugny 'Les Crays' 2018 36
Domaine Jean Dauvissat Chablis 2015 52
La Soeur Cadette Macon Villages Blanc 2017 54
Domaine de la Cadette Vezelay Blanc la Chatelaine 2015 56
Domaine Saumaize-Michelin Pouilly-Fuse la Marechaude 2017 84
Domaine Jean Dauvissat Chablis 1er Cru 'Montmains'  2019 100
Domaine Louis Michel & Fils 'Forets' Chablis 1er Cru 2019 105
Domaine de Villaine Rully 1er Cru 'Cloux' 2018 172
Domaine Ballot-Millot Meursault 'les Narvaux' Côte de Beaune 2018 175

Rhone, Provence, & Languedoc-Roussillon
Domaine Ollier-Taillefer Allegro Blanc – AOP Faugères 2018 49
Clos St Magdeleine Cassis Blanc 2014 69
Rotem & Mounir Souama Inopia Blanc 2016 66
Domaine de la Solitude Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc 2018 97
Michel & Stephane Ogier Condrieu la Combe de Malleval 2015 119

Alsace
Meyer Fonne Gentil d Alsace 2014 34
Albert Boxler Riesling Reserve 2014 112
Albert Boxler Gewurztraminer Grand Cru 'Brand' 2016 140
Albert Boxler Riesling Grand Cru 'Sommerberg Dudenstein' 2016 150

French Whites
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Spain
Doelas Rias Baixas Albarino 2017 36
Rafael Palacios Godello Lauro 2016 45
Sacristía AB Manzanilla Sherry 375ml 56

Portugal
Casa Do Valle Vinho Verde 2018 25

Austria
Durnberg Gruner Veltliner Weinviertel Falkenstein 2015 30
Wieninger Wiener Gemischter Satz 2015 56

Germany
Robert Weil Riesling Trocken Rheingau 2015 39

New Zealand
Hermit Ram Sauvignon Blanc Skin Fermented 2021 48

Greece
Thymiopoulos Atma Assyrtiko 2020 39
Oenops Rawditis 2020 66

Slovenia
Rodica Malvadiesel 2020 45
Kobal Sauvignon Blanc 'Black Label' single vineyard 2018 56

 Other Whites
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Pinot Noir and Light Reds
Alfaro Pinot Noir A 2020 39
Beauregard Pinot Noir Santa Cruz Mountains 40
Pelican Ranch  Glen Canyon  Pinot Noir 2015 54
Madson Wines Pinot Noir 'Toyon' 2018 55
Villa del Monte Pinot Noir 'Clos de Madrone' 2014 55
McHenry Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Estate  Pinot Noir 2016 63
Bradshaw Vineyards  Willamette Valley Pinot Noir 2015 63
Soquel Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Saveria Vineyard' 2017 70
Samuel Louis Pinot Noir 'Montañita de Oro' Monterey 2019 70
Windy Oaks Estate Cuvee Pinot Noir 2019 72
Birichino Lilo Vineyard Pinot Noir 2018 72
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2012 73
Silver Mountain Pinot Noir. Estate 2013 75
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2011 80
Alfaro Trout Gulch Vineyard Pinot Noir 2016 81
Sante Arcangeli Split Rail Vineyard Pinot Noir 2019 81
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Dalardi' 2019 81
Muns Vineyard Estate Pinot Noir 2009 85
Samuel Louis Pinot Noir 'Albatross Ridge' Laureles Grade Monterey 2017 88
Aptos Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Opening Remarks' 2018 90
Armitage Pinot Noir Estate Reserve Heart O the Mountain 2017 90
Windy Oaks Diane's Block Pinot Noir 2019 96
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Herr vineyard' Santa Cruz Mountains 2017 97
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Toulouse' Mendocino Anderson Valley 2015 99
Soquel Vineyards Pinot Noir 'Doctors Vineyard' 2017 103
Regan Vineyards Pinot Noir 2020 108
Madson Wines Pinot Noir "Les Enfants des Nuages" 2018 111
Lester Estate Pinot Noir 'Mercurio' 2016 116
Sante Arcangeli Pinot Noir 'Ananda' SCM 2019 117
Calera Mt.Harlan Pinot Noir 'de Villiers' 2015 130
Santa Cruz Mountains Vine Hill Pinot Noir Reserve 2003 150
Windy Oaks Estate Wood Tank Fermented Santa Cruz Mountains  Pinot Noir 2012 150
Calera Ryan Vineyard  Pinot Noir 2007 175

Domestic Reds
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Cabernet, Merlot and Bordeaux style 
Bartolo Merlot Santa Clara Valley 2013 31
Bartolo Petit Verdot Santa Clara Valley 2009 31
Donati Family Vineyards 'Paicines' Claret 2014 35
Villa Del Monte Moon Vineyard Carneros Merlot 2011 37
Martin Ranch JD Hurley Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 39
Louis M Martini Sonoma Cabernet 2017 42
Le P'tit Paysan Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 43
Alfaro Estate Merlot 'Billy K' 2015 46
Tooth & Nail 'The Possessor' Tolliver Ranch Vineyard Paso Robles 2015 51
Villa Del Monte Lindhill Vineyard Santa Cruz Mountains Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 58
Martin Ranch Therese Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Estate  Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 60
Silver Mountain Alloy, Bordeaux style blend 2019 60
Villa del Monte Vintner's Select 2015 68
Kathryn Kennedy Small Lot Cabernet 2020 69
Browne Colombia Valley Petit Verdot 2013 71
Ser Cabernet Pfeffer 'Wirz' 2017 74
Silver Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon 'Bates' 2014 75
Wrights Station Cabernet Sauvignon 'Ormsby Trail' 2017 75
Frogs Leap Merlot 2016 79
Santa Cruz Mountain Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 92
Blue Rock Alexander Valley  Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 93
Sante Arcangeli Cabernet Sauvignon 'Perry' 2016 96
Ridge Vineyards Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 113
Barnett Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon Napa 'Spring Mountain'   2016 120
Dorcich Cabernet Sauvignon 'Monte Bello Road' 2017 135
Big Basin Altitude 2292 Red Gabilan Mts  'Costview' 2016 135
Mount Eden Santa Cruz Mountains Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2012 146
Serene Cellars Napa Cabernet Sauvignon 'Dirty Old Man' 2015 150
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2018 188
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2014 200
Beauregard Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beauregard Ranch' 2016 210
Kathryn Kennedy Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2006 300
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2015 490
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2017 490
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2018 490
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 2019 490
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 'Alexander Valley' 2008 525
Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello Cabernet 1995 775
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more Domestic Reds

Syrah, Grenach, Mourverdre and Other
Dusted Valley Boomtown Washington State Syrah 2013 30
Le P'tit Paysan le P'tit Pape 2016 40
Marietta Christo Rhone Blend  North Coast 2015 44
Bargetto Syrah "Nelson Vineyard" 2017 44
Farm Cottage Syrah Ryan Spencer Vineyard 2020 51
Madson Wines Syrah "Ascona" 2018 54
Muns Vineyard Estate Syrah 2014 54
Beauregard Syrah Santa Cruz Mountains 2017 63
Sante Arcangeli Syrah 'Split Rail' 2016 64
Samuel Louis Syrah 'Sandstone Terrace' Santa Cruz Mountains 2016 68
Ser Syrah "Coastview" 2015 73
Samuel Louis Gamay 'Escolle' Santa Lucia Highlands 2021 74
Windy Oaks Mourverdre 'Chalone' 2015 75
Samuel Louis Syrah 'Serine Sauvage' Gabilan Mountains 2019 79
Dorcich 'Crveno' Mourvedre/Syrah, Uvas Valley 2020 90
I.Brand Mourverdre 'Enz' 2016 93
Ridge Vineyards Syrah Lytton Estate 2014 93
Herman Story Casual Encounters GSM 2014 96
Big Basin Syrah 'Rattlesnake Rock' 2016 96
Sante Arcangeli Syrah Ron's Reserve 'Split Rail' 2017 99
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more Domestic Reds

Zinfzndel, Carignan, Petite Sirah & Other Varietals
Navarro Vineyards Navarrouge Mendocino 2016 34
Alfaro Gimelli Vineyards Zinfandel 2015 36
Soquel Vineyards Petite Sirah 'Malley Vineyard' 2016 37
Quinta Cruz Touriga, San Antonio Valley 2013 37
Martin Ranch JD Hurley Carignane  2015 37
DaVine Cellars Montepulciano Tracy Hills 2015 40
Le P'tit Paysan Petite Sirah 2015 40
Bokisch Lodi Tempranillo 2014 43
Birichino St. Georges Old Vine Zinfandel 2018 45
Wargin Aglianico, SanBenito 2018 50
Two Shepards 'Wiley' Carbonic Carignan, Trimble vineyard Mendocino 2021 54
Dorcich Carbonic Malbec Uvas Valley 2021 54
Wargin Petite Sirah Clarksburg El Dorado 2018 56
Ser Graciano Lodi 'Bokisch' 2018 68
Sonnet Tempranillo Gali Vineyard 2016 60
Villa del Monte Malbec Santa Clara Valley 2015 61
Aptos Vineyards Syrah 'Amicus Curiae' 2019 72
Ridge Vineyards Mataro 'Gonsalves' (Mourverdre) 2018 72
Ridge Vineyards Lytton Estate Petite Sirah 2018 81
Quinta Cruz Castelão San Antonio Valley 'Pierce Ranch' 2016 85
Quivira Black Boar  Zinfandel 2014 85
Ridge Vineyards Geyserville  Zinfandel 2019 90
Bargetto La Vita Italian Blend 2015 93
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Burgundy
Maison Roche Bellene Bourgogne Rouge 2016 42
Domaine Daniel Rion Bourgogne Rouge 2015 53

Burgundy Côte de Beaune

Domaine Jean-Marc Morey Les Greves Rouge Beaune Premier Cru 2014 half bottle 62
Joseph Drouhin Chorey-lès-Beaune 2017 64
Domaine Latour-Giraud  Pommard La Refène Premier Cru 2014 half bottle 102
Domaine Ballot-Millot Volnay 1er Cru 'Taillepieds'  2013 136
Domaine Follin Arbelet Pernand-Vergelesses Premier Cru  Les Fichots 2013 144
Domaine Ballot-Millot 'Les Charmots' Pommard 1er Cru, France 2016 189
Lucien Le Moine Pommard 1er Cru "Grands Epenots" 2015 264

Burgundy Côte de Nuits

Frédéric Esmonin Hautes-Côte de Nuits Rouge 2018 55
Frédéric Esmonin Gevrey-Chambertin "Clos Prieur" 2017 76
Anne et Hervé Sigaut Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru, “Les Millandes" 2015 155
Anne et Herve-Sigaut Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru " Les Sentiers" Vieilles Vignes 2015 176
Domaine Robert Chevillon Nuit-St. Georges Vieilles Vignes 2014 180
Anne et Hervé Sigaut Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru, “Les Millandes" 2016 186
Domaine Gros Frere et Soeur Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru 2018 186
Anne et Hervé Sigaut Chambolle-Musigny "Les Noirots" 1er Cru 2016 186
Domaine Henri Gouges Nuit-St. Georges 1er Cru ' Clos des Porrets' 2015 209
Lucien Le Moine Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru " Les Genavrieres" 2014 221
Domaine Robert Chevillon Nuit-St. Georges 1er Cru 'Les Pruliers' 2015 327

  ---more French Reds---->>

French Red
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…..more French Reds

Bordeaux left bank

Château Aney Haut-Medoc Cru Bourgeois 2013 50
Château Charmail Haut-Médoc 2018 72
Château Cantemerle Haut-Medoc Grand Cru 2019 77
Château Capbern St-Estephe 2017 78
Château Larruau - Margaux 2016 93
Château Prieure-Lichine Margaux Grand cru 2009 half bottle 97
Château Clerc-Milon Pauillac Grand cru 2015        half bottle 98
Château Carignan Cotes de Bordeaux Cadillac 2009 Magnum 98
Château Pibran Pauillac 2015 99
Château Gloria Saint-Julien 2016 128
Château Kirwan Margaux Grand Cru 2017 165
Château Haut-Bailly  Pessac-Léognan Grand cru  2011 239
Château Rauzan-Segla Margaux Grand cru 2009 479

Bordeaux right bank

Château Pey-Bonhomme-les-Tours Blaye Côtes de Bordeaux 2019 40
Saintayme Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2019 55
La Chenade Lalande de Pomerol 2019 60
Saintayme Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2017 60
Château de Fonbel Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2018 72
Château Le Cruzelles Lalande de Pomerol 2019 77
Château Le Cruzelles Lalande de Pomerol 2015 80
Château Montlandrie Cotes de Bordeaux Castillon 2018 80
Château Montlandrie Cotes de Bordeaux Castillon 2019 80
Domaine de l'Aurage Côtes de Bordeaux Castillon  2012 89
Château Quinault L’Enclos Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2015 109
Château Mylord Grand Vin de Bordeaux 2005         Magnum 110
Château Fleur Cardinale Saint-Emillion Grand Cru 2019 110
Château Tour Saint-Christophe Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2018 114
Château Le Bon Pastuer Pomerol 2009          half bottle 119
Château Roc de Cambes Côtes de Bourg 2009 169
Château Gazin Pomerol 2015 210
Château Gazin Pomerol 2018 264

  ---more French Reds---->>
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…..more French Reds

Beaujolais crus-du-Beaujolais
Château Thivin Brouilly Reverdon 2015 45
Domaine Louis Claude Desvignes Morgon La Voute St Vincent 2019 48
Domaine Chignard Fluerie Les Moriers 2014 52

Savoie /Jura
Domaine Carrel Jongieux Gamay Vieilles Vignes Savoie 2015 33
Domaine Badoz Trousseau Cote de Jura 2014 55

Rhone
Terres D’Avignon Cotes du Rhone 2016 28
Domaine du Grand Bourjassot “Cuvée Cécile” Gigondas 2015 51
Lionel Faury Saint Joseph Rouge 'Vieilles Vignes' 2017 96
Domaine de la Solitude Châteauneuf-du-Pape  2017 98
Lionel Faury Côte-Rôtie 2017 145
Domaine de la Janasse Châteauneuf-du-Pape Chaupin 2015 190

Languedoc-Rousillon
Château Trillol Rouge 2015 / Corbières 38
Domaine Anne Gros & Jean-Paul Tollot 'La 8' Grenache Côtes du Brian 2016 55
Domaine Anne Gros et Jean-Paul Tollot Minervois Les Carretals 2015 100

Cahors
Philippe Bernède Clos La Coutale Cahors 2016 35
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Piedmont
Tenuta La Pergola Monferrato Rosso 2015 24
Pecchenino San Luigi Dogliani 2016 36
Poggio Croja Barbera D’Asti 2016                                                                   36
Le Piane Maggiorina  Rosso Novarese 2015 40
Osvaldo Viberti Langhe Nebbiolo DOC 2018 43
Damilano Barolo Lecinquevigne 2014 89
Osvaldo Viberti Barolo La Morra 2016 103
Osvaldo Viberti Barolo Serralunga DOCG 2012 112
Giulia Negri Barolo 'Serradenari' 2017 177

Lombardia
Caven Al Carmine Inferno Riserva Valtellina Superiore 2010 90

Alto Adige
Lecthaler Teroldego 2015 30
Tenuta San Leonardo Gonzaga 2010 145

Tuscany
Lanciola Chianti Classico 2016 42
Collematoni Rosso di Montalcino 2019 55
Lanciola Chianti Classico Reserva 2015 60
Pallazo Vecchio Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2013 65
Lanciola Terricci Tuscan 2011 82
Collematoni Brunello di Montalcino 2016 144
Lanciola Chianti Classico Gran Selezione 2011 119
Collemattoni Brunello di Montalcino Vigna Fontelontano Riserva 2012 190
Sesti Brunello di Montalcino 2015 202

Campania
Morone NeroPiana Benevento Barbera del Sannio 2017 33
De Concilis Aglianico Paestum Bacio Il Cielo 2016 37
Morone Fiori di Galano Sannio Piedirosso 2017 43
Il Favati Irpinia Campi Taurasini Cretarossa 2011 54

… More Italian Reds-->

Italian Reds
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… More Italian Reds
Veneto

Antico Fuoco Rosso 2016 27
Monteci Roveiago Rosso del Veronese 2019 29
Zorzettig Refosco del Peduncolo Rosso Colli Orientali 2017 32
Acinum Valpolicella Ripaso 2014 43
L’Arco Rosso Veronese 2017 48
L’Arco Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripaso 2013 59
Venturini Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2012 half bottle 79
L’Arco Rubeo Veronese 2010 87
L’Arco Amarone Classico di Valpolicella 2011 142

Marche
Garofoli Sangiovese Monte Real 2015 25
Luigi Giusti Lacrima di Morro D’Alba Rubbjano 2010 60

Sicily
Feudo di Santa Tresa 'Purato' Nero d'Avola Terre Siciliane IGT 2016 25
Assuli Lorlando Nero d'Avola '15 32
Tenuto Castellaro Etna Rosso 2016 57

Abruzzo
Fenaroli Montepulciano D'Abruzzio  2018 32

Puglia
Consorzio Produttori Vini Manduria Salice Salentino 2013 31

Umbria
Annesanti Piano della Torre Amphora 2017 91
Scacciadiavoli Sagrantino di Montefalco 2011 92
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Spain
Quirus Rioja Alta 2018 25
Campos De Neboa Mencia 2013  39
Lo Tros Priorat 2015 52
Noster Sants Priorat 2012 96

Greece
Thymiopoulos Young Vines Xinomavro 2020 39
Oenops Limniona 2018 45

Kobal ‘Roots’ Blaufränkisch 2020 44

Croatia
Bura-Mrgudić Basina Tribidrag (Zinfandel) 2018 56

Bodega La Flor Pulenta Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 / Mendoza 33
 Argentina

Slovenia

Other Wine Countries
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Half Bottles

Whites
McIntyre Santa Lucia Highlands Chardonnay 2014 half bottle 20
Brocard Chablis 'Sainte Claire' 2020 half bottle 35
Domaine Henri Bourgeois La Côte des Monts Damnés Sancerre 2020 half bottle 54
Ridge Vineyards Estate Chardonnay 2016 half bottle 60

Sparkling
Adami Bosco di Gica  Prosecco Superiore Brut DOCG NV    half bottle 28
Cascina CA’Rossa Birbet 2016   500ml 36
Lenoble, Brut Intense Champagne 'Mag 18' Half Bottle 57
Vueve Fourny et Fils Grande Reserve Premier Cru  Brut NV Half Bottle 60

Reds
Melville Pinot Noir Santa Rita Hills Estate 2019 half bottle 60
Domaine Jean-Marc Morey Les Greves Rouge Beaune Premier Cru 2014 half bottle 62
Ridge Vineyards Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 half bottle 74
Duckhorn Napa Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 half bottle 78
Venturini Amarone della Valpolicella Classico half bottle 79
Château Prieure-Lichine Margaux 2009 half bottle 97
Château Clerc-Milon Pauillac Grand cru 2015        half bottle 98
Domaine Latour-Giraud  Pommard La Refène Premier Cru 2014 half bottle 102
Château Le Bon Pastuer Pomerol 2009          half bottle 119

Port & Sherry & Sauterne
Château Doisy-Védrines Sauternes Grand Cru 2017 375ml 72
Sacristía AB Manzanilla 375ml 56
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Poggio Solilu Moscato d’Asti 2016                                                                                                                      8
Bodegas Alvear Montilla Cream Sherry                                                                                                  8
Cascina Ca'Rossa Birbet 2016 8
Chateau Roumieu-Lacoste Sauternes 2014                                                                                10
Principe Pallavacini Stillato Passito Malvasia 2014                                                              10
Villa del Monte Late Harvest Zinfandel 2011 10
Beauregard Late Harvest Zinfandel 'Beauregard Ranch' 13
Integrity Late Harvest Riesling 2018 14
Wargin Chardonnay Dessert Wine Trout Gulch 2011 15
Feist Vintage Port 1997 15
Quinta Cruz Rabelo 2009                                                                                                          20
Allesandro Fantino Barolo Chinato NV 20
Sacristía AB Manzanilla Sherry 20
Badia di Morrona - Vin Santo 2011 22
Ridge Geyserville Essence 2014 23
Silver Mountain Skyport 2010 23
Quinta do Vesuvio Porto Vintage 2001                                                                                  24
Giuseppe Quintarelli Recioto della Valpolicella Classico 'a Roberto' 2007 32

 Dessert Wines-whole bottles
Villa del Monte Late Harvest Zinfandel 2011 375ml 34
Cascina Ca'Rossa Birbet 2016 500ml 36
Wargin Chardonnay Dessert Wine Trout Gulch 2011 375ml 39
Integrity Late Harvest Riesling 2018 375ml 43
Chateau Roumieu-Lacoste Sauternes 2014                                                              375ml 50
Beauregard Late Harvest Zinfandel 'Beauregard Ranch' 2015 375ml 48
Bodegas Alvear Montilla Cream Sherry                                                                               750ml 48
Quinta Cruz Rabelo 2009                                                                                          375ml 51
Sacristía AB Manzanilla 375ml 56
Principe Pallavacini Stillato Passito Malvasia 2014                                                        500ml 63
Badia di Morrona - Vin Santo 2011 500ml 69
Feist Vintage Port 1997 750ml 78
Allesandro Fantino Barolo Chinato NV 500ml 79
Silver Mountain Skyport 2010 500ml 93
Ridge Geyserville Essence 2014 375ml 120
Quinta do Vesuvio Porto Vintage 2001                                                                    750ml 180
Giuseppe Quintarelli Recioto della Valpolicella Classico 'a Roberto' 2007 375ml 380

Dessert Wines By-the-Glass
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Allagash Curieux Bourbon-Barrel Aged 12oz 12
Discretion 'Redwood Mountain' Blonde  12oz 6
Discretion Shimmer Pilsner 19oz 10
Discretion 'Oh' Black Lager 19oz 10
Fruition Tropic Sunrise (Passionfruit, Guava, Acai) Snack (Sour) 16oz 14
Fruition Hibiscus Snack (Sour) 16oz 14
Fruition '3D' Hazy Triple IPA    16oz 14
Fruition 'Tint' Porter  16oz 12
Fruition Barnhouse Saison (Sour) 16.9oz 15
Humble Sea Socks and Sandals Hazy IPA    16oz 12
Anderson 'Boont' Amber Ale    12oz 5
East Brother Oatmeal Stout    16oz 7
North Coast 'La Merle'   12oz 6
North Coast Stellar IPA    12oz 5
Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier 12oz 5
New Bohemia 'Cherry Bomb' Imperial Stout 2017  22oz 30
Corralitos Brewing 'Whiskey Hills' Imperial Stout    750ml 30
Corralitos Brewing 'Forklift Work' Saison (Sour) 750ml 30
Erdinger Non Alcoholic Beer 5

Soquel Barrel Aged Cider $9/glass $25/liter
Tanuki 'Rue & Lou' Hard Cider    12oz 10

San Pellegrino Limonata  5
San Pellegrino Blood Orange   5
Fentiman's Giner Beer 6
Fentiman's Rose Lemonade 6

Coffeeville Roasters
Regular or Decaf        French Press 8 /small 12 / large

Herb Tea
Red Rooibos; Mint Medley; Rose Chamomile; Jasmine Green; Blackflower Chai 8 / pot

Real Tea
Ceylon; Darjeeling; Earl Gray 8 / pot

Coffee & Tea

Beer

Soda

Cider
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